Hand hacksaw blades
Standard products
Production to order (special sizes)
Customized colours and design
Private labels
BiM (BI-METAL) hand hacksaw blades
Bi-metal hand hacksaw blades are made of M2 and D6A steel. The combination of these two materials ensures excelent quality. HSS wire is welded by a laser
to a spring steel tape.

the company ERASTEEL KLOSTER AB from Sweden.
Packing:
Blades are packed in black plastic boxes of 100 pcs, for easier handling are the blades inside the box in bundles of 10 pcs. On the box is a label with the
identification of the blade. The weight of the packing is 2000 g.
Usage and advantages of HSS ALL HARD:
These blades are suitable for professional cutting. The advantage is the long lifetime of the blade, its speed and accuracy when cutting. They are suitable
especially when cutting steel up to 900 N/mm2 hardness.
Packing:
The blades are packed into white plastic boxes of 50 pcs or in paper boxes of 100 pcs. The weight of the 50 pcs packing is 2000 g. The weight of the 100 pcs is 3800 g.
Mechanical attributes and execution of the blades:
Teeth hardness Tooth setting Dimensions Color Marking
64 +/-1 HRC wavy 300 x 13 x 0,60 mm (12 x 1/2 x 0,024“) blue white
HSS „ALL HARD“ blades are also made in a doubleside execution, with width 25 mm.
Teeth hardness Tooth setting Dimensions Color Marking
64 +/-1 HRC wavy 300 x 25 x 0,65 mm (12 x 1 x 0,026“) grey white
HSS ALL HARD hacksaw blade 18 TPI Order code: A-3013-18-P Suitable for cutting material > 6 mm
HSS ALL HARD hacksaw blade 24 TPI Order code: A-3013-24-P Suitable for cutting material < 5 mm
HSS ALL HARD hacksaw blade 32 TPI Order code: A-3013-32-P Suitable for cutting material < 2 mm
HSS ALL HARD hacksaw blade 18 TPI Order code: A-3025-18-P Suitable for cutting material > 6 mm
HSS ALL HARD hacksaw blade 24 TPI Order code: A-3025-24-P Suitable for cutting material < 5 mm
5
CARBON FLEXIBLE hand hacksaw blades
Hand hacksaw blades CARBON FLEXIBLE are made from steel with high content of carbon. The heat treatment is done by induction hardening with
cooling down in water. High content of carbon enables to harden up to the same hardness like the blades made from HSS steel. Blades CARBON FLEXIBLE

Teeth hardness Tooth setting Dimensions Color Marking
64-65 HRC wavy 300 x 13 x 0,65 mm (12 x 1/2 x 0,026“) orange black
CARBON FLEXIBLE hacksaw blade 18 TPI Order code: C-3013-18-P Suitable for cutting material > 6 mm
CARBON FLEXIBLE hacksaw blade 24 TPI Order code: C-3013-24-P Suitable for cutting material < 5 mm
CARBON FLEXIBLE hacksaw blade 32 TPI Order code: C-3013-32-P Suitable for cutting material < 2 mm
6
MYROS SPECIAL hand hacksaw blades
One-side and doubleside blades marked MYROS SPECIAL, made by ČSN 222950 and 222951 norm, are traditional product of company PILANA. The blades
are induction hardened in oil, which is also a preservative. The blades have a simple design, to ensure a low price, but its utility value is comparable with
the value of carbon flexible blades. The hardness of the teeth is between 64-65 HRC. The tooth setting is wavy. If necessary we can also make these blades
coloured and marked.
Doublesided „COMBI“ hand hacksaw blades
New in our product range are the doublesided blades with combined toothing. On one side of the blade are teeth 24 TPI for metal cutting and on the other side
8 TPI for wood cutting or 14 TPI for plastic cutting.
Identification Dimensions Order code Tooth pitch Packing Packing weight
22 2950 one-sided 300 x 13 x 0,65 mm R-3013-18-P 18 TPI 100 pcs 2000 g
22 2950 one-sided 300 x 13 x 0,65 mm R-3013-24-P 24 TPI 100 pcs 2000 g
22 2950 one-sided 300 x 13 x 0,65 mm R-3013-32-P 32 TPI 100 pcs 2000 g
22 2951 doublesided 300 x 20 x 0,65 mm R-3020-18-P 18 TPI 100 pcs 3000 g
22 2951 doublesided 300 x 20 x 0,65 mm R-3020-24-P 24 TPI 100 pcs 3000 g
22 2951 doublesided 300 x 20 x 0,65 mm R-3020-32-P 32 TPI 100 pcs 3000 g
22 2951 doublesided 300 x 25 x 0,65 mm R-3025-18-P 18 TPI 72 pcs 2660 g
22 2951 doublesided 300 x 25 x 0,65 mm R-3025-24-P 24 TPI 72 pcs 2660 g
Dimensions Order code Tooth pitch Packing Packing weight Usage
300 x 20 x 0,65 mm K-3020-24/14-P 24/14 TPI 100 pcs 3000 g metal/plastic
300 x 20 x 0,65 mm K-3020-24/8-P 24/8 TPI 100 pcs 3000 g metal/wood
300 x 25 x 0,65 mm K-3025-24/14-P 24/14 TPI 72 pcs 2660 g metal/plastic